@an~ ol

e bt
& .-ﬁ.-

$31 9 900 ¥

NEW PRICE |'®

it

FABULOUS GHEAT HOOM ADDITION WITH HOT TUB

* Best of Town and Country in Georgetown

* 100 x 190 feet ovrlking N. Halton Golf Club

* Perfect Bungalow MUCH larger than it looks

* 3 bdrms, 2 bathrms + rec rom or 4th bdrm

* Wonderful Spacious Bungalow on Large Lot!

» Gas fireplace, 4 pc bathrm & cathedral
ceilings * L-shaped livingroom and dining room

* Spacious rms throughout with Buge deck

DREWRY*

"Sales
Rep.

(905)

877-5165

(Local/Toronto)

* Beautiful lot both front and backl!!!
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“YOU DON'T KNOW
WHAT YOU'RE MISSING”

This home shows beautifully from top to bottom and
has had thousands of dollars spent on it by the
current owners. 3 skylights in entrance way. Sunken
living rm, gorgeous sep. dining room, main floor
family room, dream kit., huge mud room, main floor

" JESSIE
JACOBS

*Sales
Rep.

(905)

877-5169

(Local/Toronto)

for the kids, completely finished lower level with 4th
bedroom, new bathroom, billiards room, bar, 16 pot
lights, huge rec room, security system, central air,
tinted windows at rear, beautifully landscaped 2
acre estate lot. Definitely not a drive by. This home
must be seen to be fully appreciated.

Johnson Associates

HALTON LTD., REALTOR
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37x20" - mature trees and perennial gardens§

powder room, ensuite includes jacuzzi, main bath |

OPEN HOUSE. SUNDAY, SEPT. 30th - 2-4 P.M.

"ANGELA
MEYER*

793-5000

9 ARLETTA, GEORGETOWN

Directions: Ewing and Arletta

COU NTRY SIZE LOT

Affordable detached bungalow onf

huge lot. Quiet tree lined street.
Oversized separate garage. Two

one bedrooms. Eat-in kitchen.
Hardwood floor. Two washrooms.

home for a great price. $169,500.
S

ROYAL LEPAGE  sgrvices L.
S Broker

www..royallepage/angelameyer.ca
E-mail: angelameyer@royallepage.ca

“‘Sales Rep.
Real Estate
Planner

905-

REAL ESTATE

CHARMING VICTORIAN
On landscaped 1/2 acre lot, Elora Cataract Tri.
Home features pine floors, sunken kitchen with
wood cathedral ceiling & w/o to deck, woodstove,
very bright dining area, overlooking private yard.
Entertainers living room with refin pine floors. BR
or off. on main floor closed in verandah with wood
cathedral ceiling. Newer electrical, heating &
water system, CVAC. Most windows are
casement upgrades. Modern bath off MBR.
Custom made tool shed. $214,777. Call Larry
Barnstaple* 905-877-5211 or 519-877-1237.
GAG-01

BLUE SPRINGS
REALTY (Halton)
CORP.

LARRY
BARNSTAPLE'
‘Sales Rep.

(905)

874-3051

(1905)

8771237 RE/MN
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New A/C. High eff furnace. Great
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 VERGE

OPEN HOUSE - sunDAY, SEPT. 30th - 2-4 P.M.
16 DAWSON CRES., GEOHGETOWN

FABULOUS 4 BEDROOM
COUNTRY SQUIRE

* | Special backsplit with double carf =
Bl garage, main floor family room with gas
g fireplace, hardwood floors under
broadloom, walkout to covered patio on
private, mature lot. Updated windows,
roof, furnace, garage door & front door =
entrance. Shows like a dream. Callf
(905) Mike®.

877-5211 RF/MK

MIKE
ADAMS*

*Sales
Rep.

BLUE SPRINGS
REALTY (Halton)
CORP.
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NEW PRICE

This century home has been reduced! It is
located close to town and GO trains, and
boasts 3 bedrooms, large kitchen, 2
enclosed porches, den and newer garage.
Don’t wait to own this charming home. Call

Verge. Was priced at $2069980. Now

$195,000. WM“

FRe/Max Blue Springs Realty (Halton) Corp.

CABRAL

Sales Rep.

905-878-7777

Toll Free
1-877-878-7729

DOUG MEAL

*Sales Rep.

Blue Springs Realty
(Halton) Corp.

877-5211

Doug Meal
supports
The
Children’s
Miracle
Network
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DOUG MEAL™*,

Sales Rep.

'UPGRADED BUNGALOW j E5=
QUIET STREET T

Located on larger pie shaped lot - quiet street just a short
walk to school - upgraded brick home - newer kitchen and
basement bathroom. Redecorated rec room - air conditioning
and much more. $196,900. Call Doug* for more details.

877-5211
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A TERRIFIC HOME
JUST
2 YEARS NEW

& | * 40 ft. lot - fenced rear yard
§ *2 car garage - double driveway
«d *3 Spacious bedrooms
- office/study area
*eat-in kitchen - walkout to yard
*main floor family room
- gas fireplace
8 » Gleaming hardwood - ceramics -
| upgraded broadloom
i » Asking $264,900.
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DOUG MEAL™,

EVERYTHING!!

Sheridan College & Shoppers
. =2 World only minutes away from
& this 2400+ sq. ft. 4 bedroom
home with finished basement
including 2 bedrooms, kitchen,

i bath and own entrance.
- Includes large family room
| over garage. Asking $292,900.
s Call Doug* 905-874-3051.
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Sales Rep. 877-5211




